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FORM 4

[ 1 Check this box if no
longer subject to Section 1
Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATESSECURITIESAND EXCHANGE

COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

OF SECURITIES

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGESIN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securitieshange Act of 193
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act@Q

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [2. Issuer Namend Ticker or Trading Symbo)5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Is|
(Check all applicable)
Cazala Beatrice J BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB CO
[ BMY ] Directol 10% Owner
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transactignv/pp/yyyy) | X __ Officer (give title below) ~__ Other (specify
below)
EVP Commercial Operations
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB 3/7/2013
COMPANY, 345 PARK AVENUE
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filingcheck
(MM/DD/YYYY) lApplicable Line)
NEW YORK, NY 10154
. . | X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting Per
Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of Security 2. Trans|2A. 3. Trans.|4. Securities Acquired (A) or |5. Amount of Securities Beneficially |6. 7. Nature
(Instr. 3) Date Deemed [Code Disposed of (D) Owned Following Reported Ownershig of Indirect
Executior| (Instr. 8) |(Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Transaction(s) Form: Beneficial
Date, if (Instr. 3 and 4) Direct (D) |Ownership
any (A) or Indirect|(Instr. 4)
or (1) (Instr.
Code|V| Amount ((D) Price 4)
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3/7/2013 M | 1000000000 A | g2 7400 307542.9300 D
56180.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 M o |A| sooo0o 363722.9300 D
9386.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 8/7/2013 M (2) A | $0.0000 373108.9300 D
7323.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 M @ | A| %0000 3804319300 D
6789.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3/7/2013 M @ A | $0.0000 387220.9300 D
4131.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 J s | A| sooo0o 391351.9300 D
3353.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 J © | A| sooo0o 394704.9300 D
1012.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 8/7/2013 J © A | $0.0000 395716.9300 D
4322.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 8/7/2013 F © D | $37.5300 391394.9300 D
5259.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 8/7/2013 F © D | $37.5300 386135.9300 D
7009.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 F © D | $37.5300 379126.9300 D
29132.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 3712013 F il D | $37.5300 349994.9300 D
83750.0000
Common Stock, $0.10 par value 8/7/2013 s P D |$37.6100 ® 266244.9300 D
By BMY
Common Stock, $0.10 par value (9 | Savings &
, $0. 3714.9600 | nvestment
Program




Tablell - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned ( e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of
Derivate
Security
(Instr. 3)

2.
Conversior|
or Exercisq
Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Trans
Date

3A.
Deemed
Executior]
Date, if
any

4.
Trans.
Code
(Instr.
8)

5. Number of Derivative
Securities Acquired (A)
or Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

6. Date Exercisable ar

Expiration Date

d. Title and Amount of

Securities Underlying
Derivative Security
(Instr. 3 and 4)

CodelV

(A) (D)

Date
Exercisablg

Expiration
Date

Title

Amount or
Number of
Shares

8. Price o
Derivative)
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number
of
derivative
Securities
Beneficially|
Owned
Following
Reported
Transactior]
(s) (Instr. 4

10.
Ownershif
Form of
Derivative
Security:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4)

11. Naturg
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownershig
(Instr. 4)

Market Share
Units

(10)

3/7/2013

6789.0000

4)

4)

Common
Stock,
$0.10
par
value

6789.0000

$0.0000

34947.0000
(11)

Market Share
Units

(10)

3/7/2013

9386.0000

(@)

(@)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

9386.0000

$0.0000

25561.0000
(11)

Market Share
Units

(10)

3/7/2013

7323.0000

(©)

3/6/2016
®)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

7323.0000

$0.0000

21970.0000

Option (right to
buy)

$24.7400

3/7/2013

100000.0000
(12)

(12)

11/30/2016

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

100000.0000

$0.0000

0.0000

Performance
Shares

(13)

3/7/2013

16327.0000
(14)

(13)

13

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

16327.0000

$0.0000

54023.4655

Performance
Shares

(15)

3/7/2013

2156.5345
(16)

(15)

(15)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

2156.5345

$0.0000

56180.0000

Performance
Shares

(13)

3/7/2013

56180.0000
()]

(13)

(13)

Common
Stock,
$0.10
par
value

56180.0000

$0.0000

0.0000

Performance
Shares

17

3/7/2013

22326.0000
(18)

an

3/31/2014
(17)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

22326.0000

$0.0000

49497.0000

Performance
Shares

(19)

3/7/2013

1975.6888
(20)

(19)

3/31/2014
(19)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

1975.6888

$0.0000

51472.6888

Performance
Shares

(21)

3/7/2013

17610.0000
(22)

1)

3/31/2015
(21)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

17610.0000

$0.0000

17610.0000

Performance
Shares

(23)

3/7/2013

702.9090
(24)

(23)

3/31/2015
(23)

Common
Stock,
$0.10

par
value

702.9090

$0.0000

18312.9090

Explanation of Responses:
(1) Represents distribution of performance shares darnder the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.

(2) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market shate granted on March 1, 2011. The balance of trd is scheduled to vest in two
equal installments on the third and fourth anniages of the grant date.

(3) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market shaite granted on March 6, 2012. The balance of trd is scheduled to vest in
three equal installments on the second, third,fandh anniversaries of the grant date.

(4) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market shate granted on March 2, 2010. The balance of @&rd is scheduled to vest on the

fourth anniversary of the grant date.

(5) Adjustment reflects additional shares acquired upervesting of market share units due to the pedoce factor.



(6) Shares withheld for payment of taxes upon vestingarket share units.
(7) Shares withheld for payment of taxes upon distiiloudf the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.

(8) Shares sold to cover exercise price and taxesciordance with broker's procedures for sell-to-cdreansactions upon exercise of an
option. The price reported reflects the weightegrage sales price. The shares were sold in muttiptesactions at prices ranging from
$37.60 to $37.64, inclusive. The reporting persodentakes to provide to the SEC staff, the issurea, security holder of the issuer,
upon request, full information regarding the numtieshares sold at each separate price.

(9) Based on a plan statement as of the end of the necest fiscal quarter.

(10) Each market share unit converts into the numbshafes of common stock determined by applying aytEfactor to the target
number of shares vesting on a given date. The pdsotor is a ratio of the average of the closiniggpon the measurement date plus
the nine prior trading days divided by the aversigek price on the grant date (also a 10-day aegrddne minimum payout factor
that must be achieved to earn a payout is 60%lanchbximum payout factor is 200%.

(11) Represents an aggregate of the derivative seaubéreficially owned under the awards granted orcMa, 2010 and March 1, 2011.

(12) One-third of the stock option award vested on eddhe third, fourth, and fifth anniversaries oétgrant date, which was December 1,
2006.

(13) Each performance share converts into one sharenafnon stock upon distribution in the first quaéf013.
(14) Represents performance shares earned under the2Q20.ong-Term Performance Award.

(15) Each dividend equivalent converts into one shaieofmon stock upon distribution in the first quad&2013.
(16) Represents dividend equivalents earned under th@-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.

(17) Each performance share converts into one sharenofnon stock upon distribution in the first quaxéf014.
(18) Represents performance shares earned under the2R@B1 ong-Term Performance Award.

(19) Each dividend equivalent converts into one shaimafmon stock upon distribution in the first quade2014.
(20) Represents dividend equivalents earned under th&-2013 Long-Term Performance Award.

(21) Each performance share converts into one sharenafnon stock upon distribution in the first quaéf015.
(22) Represents performance shares earned under the2R@42 ong-Term Performance Award.

(23) Each dividend equivalent converts into one shai@ofmon stock upon distribution in the first quad&2015.
(24) Represents dividend equivalents earned under th2-2014 Long-Term Performance Award.

Reporting Owners

Relationship:
Directol10% OwneOfficer Othe|

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Cazala Beatrice J
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY

EVP Commercial Operations
345 PARK AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10154

Signatures
/sl Robert J. Wollin, attorney-in-fact for Beatrice J. Cazala 3/11/2013

* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each ofasscurities beneficially owned directly or inditly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting s, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*x Intentional misstatements or omissions of factstitite Federal Criminal ViolationSee 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of whichst be manually signed. If space is insufficiseg,Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of infornmationtained in this form are not required to responless the form displays a currently
valid OMB control number.



