

BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB CO

Reported by CAZALA BEATRICE J

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 03/11/13 for the Period Ending 03/07/13

Address 345 PARK AVE

NEW YORK, NY 10154

Telephone 2125464000

CIK 0000014272

Symbol BMY

SIC Code 2834 - Pharmaceutical Preparations

Industry Biotechnology & Drugs

Sector Healthcare

Fiscal Year 12/31





[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Add	ress of Rep	orting Person	* 2. I	ssuer Na	me an	d	Ticker or T	Ггас	ling Symbo	5. Relationship of Reporting (Check all applicable)	Person(s) to Issuer
Canala Dandari	T		RI	OT21	м	Z	ERS SQU	ITR	R CO			
Cazala Beatri	ce J			MY]					ььсо	Director	10% C	Owner
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)			arliest	T	ransaction	(MN	M/DD/YYYY)	X_ Officer (give title below)	Oth	er (specify
										below) EVP Commercial Operation	ons	
BRISTOL-M	YERS SQ	UIBB				3	/7/2013			Z (Z GOMMO COM G POZMO	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
COMPANY, 3	345 PAR	K AVENU	E									
	(Street)		4. I	f Amend	lment,	D	ate Origina	ıl Fi	iled	6. Individual or Joint/Group	Filing (Cl	neck
			(MN	I/DD/YYY	Y)					Applicable Line)		
NEW YORK,	NY 1015	34								_ X _ Form filed by One Reporting P	orcon	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								Form filed by More than One Re	porting Perso	on
	-		ъ.	·• a	•				1 0			
		Table I - Non	1	1						Beneficially Owned	Τ.	1
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed	Code		4. Securities A Disposed of (Acqu D)	iired (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect	
,				Execution	(Instr. 8	8)	(Instr. 3, 4 an			Transaction(s)	Form:	Beneficial
				Date, if any				(A)		(Instr. 3 and 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)
				-	Code	V	Amount	or (D)	Price		(I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		M	·	100000.0000	A	\$24.7400	307542.9300	D	
			2/5/2012				56180.0000					
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		M		(1)	A	\$0.0000	363722.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		M		9386.0000	A	\$0.0000	373108.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		M		7323.0000	A	\$0.0000	380431.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		М		6789.0000 (4)	A	\$0.0000	387220.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		J		4131.0000 (5)	A	\$0.0000	391351.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		J		3353.0000	A	\$0.0000	394704.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		J		1012.0000	A	\$0.0000	395716.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		F		4322.0000	D	\$37.5300	391394.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		F		5259.0000 (6)	D	\$37.5300	386135.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		F		7009.0000	D	\$37.5300	379126.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		F		29132.0000 (7)	D	\$37.5300	349994.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value		3/7/2013		s		83750.0000	D	\$37.6100 ⁽⁸⁾	266244.9300	D	
Common Stock, \$0.10	par value									3714.9600 ⁽⁹⁾	I	By BMY Savings & Investment Program

1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Trans.	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Trans.		5. Number o Securities Ad or Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 and	cquired (A) of (D)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date				8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	10. Ownership Form of Derivative	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	(I) (Instr.	
Market Share Units	(10)	3/7/2013		M			6789.0000	(4)	(4)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	6789.0000	\$0.0000	34947.0000 (11)	D	
Market Share Units	(10)	3/7/2013		М			9386.0000	(2)	(2)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	9386.0000	\$0.0000	25561.0000 (11)	D	
Market Share Units	(10)	3/7/2013		M			7323.0000	(3)	3/6/2016	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	7323.0000	\$0.0000	21970.0000	D	
Option (right to buy)	\$24.7400	3/7/2013		M			100000.0000 (12)	(12)	11/30/2016	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	100000.0000	\$0.0000	0.0000	D	
Performance Shares	(13)	3/7/2013		A		16327.0000 (14)		(13)	(13)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	16327.0000	\$0.0000	54023.4655	D	
Performance Shares	(15)	3/7/2013		J		2156.5345 (16)		(15)	(15)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	2156.5345	\$0.0000	56180.0000	D	
Performance Shares	(13)	3/7/2013		M			56180.0000 (1)	(13)	(13)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	56180.0000	\$0.0000	0.0000	D	
Performance Shares	(17)	3/7/2013		A		22326.0000 (18)		(17)	3/31/2014 (17)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	22326.0000	\$0.0000	49497.0000	D	
Performance Shares	(19)	3/7/2013		J		1975.6888 (20)		(19)	3/31/2014	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	1975.6888	\$0.0000	51472.6888	D	
Performance Shares	(21)	3/7/2013		A		17610.0000 (22)		(21)	3/31/2015 (21)	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	17610.0000	\$0.0000	17610.0000	D	
Performance Shares	(23)	3/7/2013		J		702.9090 (24)		(23)	3/31/2015	Common Stock, \$0.10 par value	702.9090	\$0.0000	18312.9090	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Represents distribution of performance shares earned under the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (2) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market share units granted on March 1, 2011. The balance of the award is scheduled to vest in two equal installments on the third and fourth anniversaries of the grant date.
- (3) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market share units granted on March 6, 2012. The balance of the award is scheduled to vest in three equal installments on the second, third, and fourth anniversaries of the grant date.
- (4) Represents vesting of one-quarter of market share units granted on March 2, 2010. The balance of the award is scheduled to vest on the fourth anniversary of the grant date.
- (5) Adjustment reflects additional shares acquired upon the vesting of market share units due to the performance factor.

- (6) Shares withheld for payment of taxes upon vesting of market share units.
- (7) Shares withheld for payment of taxes upon distribution of the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (8) Shares sold to cover exercise price and taxes in accordance with broker's procedures for sell-to-cover transactions upon exercise of an option. The price reported reflects the weighted average sales price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$37.60 to \$37.64, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (9) Based on a plan statement as of the end of the most recent fiscal quarter.
- (10) Each market share unit converts into the number of shares of common stock determined by applying a payout factor to the target number of shares vesting on a given date. The payout factor is a ratio of the average of the closing price on the measurement date plus the nine prior trading days divided by the average stock price on the grant date (also a 10-day average). The minimum payout factor that must be achieved to earn a payout is 60% and the maximum payout factor is 200%.
- (11) Represents an aggregate of the derivative securities beneficially owned under the awards granted on March 2, 2010 and March 1, 2011.
- (12) One-third of the stock option award vested on each of the third, fourth, and fifth anniversaries of the grant date, which was December 1, 2006.
- (13) Each performance share converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2013.
- (14) Represents performance shares earned under the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (15) Each dividend equivalent converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2013.
- (16) Represents dividend equivalents earned under the 2010-2012 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (17) Each performance share converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2014.
- (18) Represents performance shares earned under the 2011-2013 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (19) Each dividend equivalent converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2014.
- (20) Represents dividend equivalents earned under the 2011-2013 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (21) Each performance share converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2015.
- (22) Represents performance shares earned under the 2012-2014 Long-Term Performance Award.
- (23) Each dividend equivalent converts into one share of common stock upon distribution in the first quarter of 2015.
- (24) Represents dividend equivalents earned under the 2012-2014 Long-Term Performance Award.

Reporting Owners

Paparting Owner Name / Address				
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
Cazala Beatrice J BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY			EVP Commercial Operations	
345 PARK AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10154				

Signatures

/s/ Robert J. Wollin, attorney-in-fact for Beatrice J. Cazala

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.